
 

                                Snellville Parks and Recreation Department  
 
Lisa Platt              Parks & Recreation Director       770-985-3534               lplatt@snellville.org  
 
                                                                 Briscoe Park  
 
Leslie Beck            Park Maintenance Worker  
Jillian Bouchard   Part-time Program Asst                                              jbouchard@snellville.org   
Debbie Puette      Administrative Assistant            770-985-3535           dpuette@snellville.org  
Scott Sanders       Park Maintenance Worker II     
Keith Scott            Park Maintenance Worker 
Bill Shiflet             Park Maintenance Supervisor    770-985-3536            bshiflet@snellville.org  
 
                                                               Senior Center  
 
Kathi Gargiulo       Senior Program Supervisor       770-985-3531         kgargiulo@snellville.org  
Tracey Glass          Senior Program Assistant          770-985-3580               tglass@snellville.org 
Karen Ott               Senior Program Assistant          770-985-3580                  kott@snellville.org 

Leslie Pender        Senior Program Assistant          770-985-3580            lpender@snellville.org  
 

mailto:tglass@snellville.org

